
TeamStart Time LocationReserved Opp

Saturday, April 27, 2024

DO NOT SCHEDULE  AL10:00 AM BUDD PARK

Sunday, April 28, 2024

DO NOT SCHEDULE  AL10:00 AM BUDD PARK

U11G CARUSO('13)3:00 PM TOTAL SOCCER BLOOMFIEL

Thursday, May 2, 2024

U11B JOVANOVSKI('13)6:45 PM TOTAL SOCCER UNITED FC

Saturday, May 4, 2024

DO NOT SCHEDULE  AL10:00 AM BUDD PARK

Sunday, May 5, 2024

DO NOT SCHEDULE  AL10:00 AM BUDD PARK

U11G CARUSO('13)5:00 PM TOTAL SOCCER WARRIORS

Friday, May 10, 2024

U11B JOVANOVSKI('13)6:00 PM BUDD PARK GSC

Saturday, May 18, 2024

DO NOT SCHEDULE  AL10:00 AM BUDD PARK

Sunday, May 19, 2024

DO NOT SCHEDULE  AL10:00 AM BUDD PARK

Saturday, May 25, 2024

DO NOT SCHEDULE  AL10:00 AM BUDD PARK

Sunday, May 26, 2024

DO NOT SCHEDULE  AL10:00 AM BUDD PARK

Monday, May 27, 2024

DO NOT SCHEDULE10:00 AM BUDD PARK

Friday, May 31, 2024

U11B JOVANOVSKI('13)6:00 PM BUDD PARK VARDAR

Saturday, June 1, 2024

U11B JOVANOVSKI('13)3:00 PM TOTAL SOCCER MI BURN

Sunday, June 2, 2024

U11G CARUSO('13)3:00 PM TOTAL SOCCER LIVERPOOL

Saturday, June 8, 2024

DO NOT SCHEDULE  AL10:00 AM BUDD PARK
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